
Other Services

Event Hair and Makeup 

Event Hair or Makeup 

Brow Lamination  

Brow Waxing 

upper lip wax

Makeup Lesson 1:1 

(2 hour session)

 

IN STUDIO SERVICES MOBILE SERVICES

$400 

Airbrush  

Extensions (Style & Secure)

$30

$20

$200 

$100 

$20 

$10 

ADD ONS

$300 

Event Hair and Makeup 

Event Hair or Makeup 

Makeup Lesson 1:1 

(2 hour session)

Group Makeup Lesson

(3-6 people, $150 per person, 

minimum 3 people, 3 hour session)

(All Mobile services require an

additional travel fee starting at $15

and $1 per km from studio location

after that. hst is additional to the

total. )

$500 

$350 

$400 

$150 


