

Other Services

IN STUDIO SERVICES

EVENT HAIR AND MAKEUP

MOBILE SERVICES

\$500

EVENT HAIR AND MAKEUP

Event Hair or Makeup	\$200	EVENT HAIR OR MAKEUP	\$350
Brow Lamination	\$100	MAKEUP LESSON 1:1 (2 HOUR SESSION)	\$400
Brow Waxing	\$20	GROUP MAKEUP LESSON	\$150
UPPER LIP WAX	\$10	(3-6 PEOPLE, \$150 PER PERSON, MINIMUM 3 PEOPLE, 3 HOUR SESSION)	
MAKEUP LESSON 1:1	\$300		
(2 HOUR SESSION)			
		(ALL MOBILE SERVICES REQUIRE AN	
ADD ONS		ADDITIONAL TRAVEL FEE STARTING AT \$1	5
AIRBRUSH	\$30	AND \$1 PER KM FROM STUDIO LOCATION	
EXTENSIONS (STYLE & SECURE)	\$20	AFTER THAT. HST IS ADDITIONAL TO THE	
	720	TOTAL.)	

\$400